

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1258/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 17/11/2004 and corrected on 13/12/2004  
in CRLMBA No. 18020/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SHASHI TIWARI

Petitio ner(s)

VERSUS

RADHA KRISHNA SINGH & ANR.

R espondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and exemption from filing O.T. and office report )

Date: 22/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Manoj Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Visen, Adv.

Mr. Amit Yadav, Adv.

Ms. Anju, Adv.

Ms. Sheela, Adv.

Mr.Anish Kumar Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nalin Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Pd. Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao ,Adv.

Mr. Shahid Ali Rao, Adv.

Ms. Musharraf Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Mittal, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter on 18.10.2006.

ijay Dhawan)	(Ajay Kr. Jain)	(V
t Master	Court Master	Cour